Mantorp Park

Sunday
Nuke 1B

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:38:13

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/15/2013 11:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:28.798 +1.007 11:45:58.480 (60) Thomas Pedersen
(88) Christian Sebell Steensen 6 2:36.200 +1:08.409 11:48:34.680 1 11:40:01.197
1 11:39:56.337 7 1:28.138 +0.347 11:50:02.818 2 1:32.805 +3.688 11:41:34.002
2 1:29.795 +3.551 11:41:26.132 8 1:28.281 +0.490 11:51:31.099 3 1:30.981 +1.864 11:43:04.983
3 1:28.455 +2.211 11:42:54.587 9 1:27.791 11:52:58.890 4 1:29.117 11:44:34.100
4 1:27.504 +1.260 11:44:22.091 5 1:31.024 +1.907 11:46:05.124
5 1:27.767 +1.523 11:45:49.858 (1) Johan Mathisson 6 2:32.442 +1:03.325 11:48:37.566
6 2:41.861 +1:15.617 11:48:31.719 1 11:40:06.306 7 1:29.341 +0.224 11:50:06.907
7 1:26.244 11:49:57.963 2 1:30.477 +3.208 11:41:36.783 8 1:30.323 +1.206 11:51:37.230
8 1:26.476 +0.232 11:51:24.439 3 1:29.991 +2.722 11:43:06.774 9 1:29.442 +0.325 11:53:06.672
9 1:27.584 +1.340 11:52:52.023 4 1:29.317 +2.048 11:44:36.091
5 1:27.595 +0.326 11:46:03.686 (68) Peter Ekholm
(8) Martin Andersson 6 2:32.542 +1:05.273 11:48:36.228 1 11:40:02.755
1 11:39:57.072 7 1:28.074 +0.805 11:50:04.302 2 1:32.331 +1.238 11:41:35.086
2 1:28.542 +1.422 11:41:25.614 8 1:27.269 11:51:31.571 3 1:32.508 +1.415 11:43:07.594
3 1:28.128 +1.008 11:42:53.742 9 1:27.449 +0.180 11:52:59.020 4 1:31.507 +0.414 11:44:39.101
4 1:27.887 +0.767 11:44:21.629 5 1:34.275 +3.182 11:46:13.376
5 1:29.426 +2.306 11:45:51.055 (164) Per Poulsen 6 2:25.674 +54.581 11:48:39.050
6 2:41.027 +1:13.907 11:48:32.082 1 11:40:02.191 7 1:31.093 11:50:10.143
7 1:27.239 +0.119 11:49:59.321 2 1:30.614 +2.382 11:41:32.805 8 1:31.475 +0.382 11:51:41.618
8 1:27.120 11:51:26.441 3 1:29.657 +1.425 11:43:02.462 9 1:31.998 +0.905 11:53:13.616
9 1:27.602 +0.482 11:52:54.043 4 1:29.853 +1.621 11:44:32.315
5 1:30.586 +2.354 11:46:02.901 (73) Ali Bond
(82) Morten Overgaard 6 2:33.580 +1:05.348 11:48:36.481 1 11:40:03.448
1 11:39:55.864 7 1:28.938 +0.706 11:50:05.419 2 1:32.570 +1.654 11:41:36.018
2 1:28.968 +2.142 11:41:24.832 8 1:28.356 +0.124 11:51:33.775 3 1:33.169 +2.253 11:43:09.187
3 1:28.139 +1.313 11:42:52.971 9 1:28.232 11:53:02.007 4 1:31.593 +0.677 11:44:40.780
4 1:27.660 +0.834 11:44:20.631 5 1:32.414 +1.498 11:46:13.194
5 1:30.637 +3.811 11:45:51.268 (148) Hans H. Hansen 6 2:25.491 +54.575 11:48:38.685
6 2:41.587 +1:14.761 11:48:32.855 1 11:40:12.066 7 1:30.916 11:50:09.601
7 1:27.073 +0.247 11:49:59.928 2 1:30.732 +2.892 11:41:42.798 8 1:31.506 +0.590 11:51:41.107
8 1:26.826 11:51:26.754 3 1:29.303 +1.463 11:43:12.101 9 1:33.518 +2.602 11:53:14.625
9 1:27.464 +0.638 11:52:54.218 4 1:29.085 +1.245 11:44:41.186
5 1:32.096 +4.256 11:46:13.282 (50) Lasse Gilbro
(65) Martin Auglend Hoyland 6 2:25.565 +57.725 11:48:38.847 1 11:40:04.980
1 11:39:55.581 7 1:28.535 +0.695 11:50:07.382 2 1:31.525 +0.795 11:41:36.505
2 1:30.769 +3.939 11:41:26.350 8 1:28.194 +0.354 11:51:35.576 3 1:32.261 +1.531 11:43:08.766
3 1:28.120 +1.290 11:42:54.470 9 1:27.840 11:53:03.416 4 1:31.016 +0.286 11:44:39.782
4 1:27.901 +1.071 11:44:22.371 5 1:34.077 +3.347 11:46:13.859
5 1:29.467 +2.637 11:45:51.838 (78) Anders Almkvist 6 2:26.223 +55.493 11:48:40.082
6 2:41.381 +1:14.551 11:48:33.219 1 11:39:58.673 7 1:31.412 +0.682 11:50:11.494
7 1:27.270 +0.440 11:50:00.489 2 1:30.302 +0.784 11:41:28.975 8 1:30.730 11:51:42.224
8 1:26.830 11:51:27.319 3 1:31.269 +1.751 11:43:00.244 9 1:32.732 +2.002 11:53:14.956
9 1:27.601 +0.771 11:52:54.920 4 1:31.108 +1.590 11:44:31.352
5 1:30.937 +1.419 11:46:02.289 (69) Flemming Hole
(161) Arne Hartmann 6 2:33.291 +1:03.773 11:48:35.580 1 11:40:16.382
1 11:39:57.803 7 1:30.352 +0.834 11:50:05.932 2 1:32.554 +2.264 11:41:48.936
2 1:30.822 +4.116 11:41:28.625 8 1:29.518 11:51:35.450 3 1:31.242 +0.952 11:43:20.178
3 1:29.902 +3.196 11:42:58.527 9 1:29.934 +0.416 11:53:05.384 4 1:33.823 +3.533 11:44:54.001
4 1:27.927 +1.221 11:44:26.454 5 1:33.079 +2.789 11:46:27.080
5 1:30.133 +3.427 11:45:56.587 (107) Jerry Skovgaard 6 2:14.824 +44.534 11:48:41.904
6 2:37.108 +1:10.402 11:48:33.695 1 11:40:01.431 7 1:31.142 +0.852 11:50:13.046
7 1:27.899 +1.193 11:50:01.594 2 1:30.954 +1.427 11:41:32.385 8 1:30.290 11:51:43.336
8 1:27.209 +0.503 11:51:28.803 3 1:31.235 +1.708 11:43:03.620 9 1:31.775 +1.485 11:53:15.111
9 1:26.706 11:52:55.509 4 1:30.169 +0.642 11:44:33.789
5 1:31.069 +1.542 11:46:04.858 (33) Morten Hansen
(26) Rickard Nilsson 6 2:32.219 +1:02.692 11:48:37.077 1 11:40:10.712
1 11:39:59.804 7 1:29.623 +0.096 11:50:06.700 2 1:34.830 +3.384 11:41:45.542
2 1:30.277 +2.486 11:41:30.081 8 1:30.273 +0.746 11:51:36.973 3 1:34.393 +2.947 11:43:19.935
3 1:30.364 +2.573 11:43:00.445 9 1:29.527 11:53:06.500 4 1:33.920 +2.474 11:44:53.855
4 1:29.237 +1.446 11:44:29.682 5 1:32.022 +0.576 11:46:25.877
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Mantorp Park

Sunday
Nuke 1B

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:38:13

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/15/2013 11:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:14.964 +43.518 11:48:40.841
7 1:31.446 11:50:12.287
8 1:31.579 +0.133 11:51:43.866
9 1:33.018 +1.572 11:53:16.884

(110) Danny Lambrecht
1 11:40:05.954
2 1:33.368 +1.773 11:41:39.322
3 1:32.374 +0.779 11:43:11.696
4 1:33.249 +1.654 11:44:44.945
5 1:34.119 +2.524 11:46:19.064
6 2:21.433 +49.838 11:48:40.497
7 1:33.769 +2.174 11:50:14.266
8 1:31.595 11:51:45.861
9 1:31.645 +0.050 11:53:17.506
(188) Mikkel Bay
1 11:40:13.663
2 1:34.506 +2.750 11:41:48.169
3 1:34.229 +2.473 11:43:22.398
4 1:32.512 +0.756 11:44:54.910
5 1:32.951 +1.195 11:46:27.861
6 2:14.702 +42.946 11:48:42.563
7 1:31.943 +0.187 11:50:14.506
8 1:32.069 +0.313 11:51:46.575
9 1:31.756 11:53:18.331
(364) Peter Rolofsson
1 11:40:10.835
2 1:34.391 +2.300 11:41:45.226
3 1:33.938 +1.847 11:43:19.164
4 1:33.278 +1.187 11:44:52.442
5 1:34.269 +2.178 11:46:26.711
6 2:15.089 +42.998 11:48:41.800
7 1:33.704 +1.613 11:50:15.504
8 1:32.091 11:51:47.595
9 1:32.370 +0.279 11:53:19.965
(250) Harly Bregendahl
1 11:40:12.100
2 1:34.122 +2.391 11:41:46.222
3 1:33.624 +1.893 11:43:19.846
4 1:32.711 +0.980 11:44:52.557
5 1:34.991 +3.260 11:46:27.548
6 2:13.900 +42.169 11:48:41.448
7 1:32.811 +1.080 11:50:14.259
8 1:34.349 +2.618 11:51:48.608
9 1:31.731 11:53:20.339
(141) Pierre Knudsen
1 11:40:10.608
2 1:36.297 +4.175 11:41:46.905
3 1:35.187 +3.065 11:43:22.092
4 1:33.895 +1.773 11:44:55.987
5 1:32.854 +0.732 11:46:28.841
6 2:14.674 +42.552 11:48:43.515
7 1:33.095 +0.973 11:50:16.610
8 1:32.122 11:51:48.732
9 1:32.476 +0.354 11:53:21.208

(61) Bent Fischer

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 11:40:16.322
2 1:33.986 +2.049 11:41:50.308
3 1:33.658 +1.721 11:43:23.966
4 1:32.492 +0.555 11:44:56.458
5 1:33.896 +1.959 11:46:30.354
6 2:13.525 +41.588 11:48:43.879
7 1:33.412 +1.475 11:50:17.291
8 1:31.937 11:51:49.228
9 1:32.175 +0.238 11:53:21.403
(10) René Treldal
1 11:40:08.975
2 1:34.615 +3.544 11:41:43.590
3 1:35.638 +4.567 11:43:19.228
4 1:35.058 +3.987 11:44:54.286
5 1:35.745 +4.674 11:46:30.031
6 2:14.003 +42.932 11:48:44.034
7 1:33.848 +2.777 11:50:17.882
8 1:31.071 11:51:48.953
9 1:32.471 +1.400 11:53:21.424
(135) Kim Enevoldsen
1 11:40:11.612
2 1:36.596 +4.430 11:41:48.208
3 1:34.908 +2.742 11:43:23.116
4 1:33.982 +1.816 11:44:57.098
5 1:34.392 +2.226 11:46:31.490
6 2:12.954 +40.788 11:48:44.444
7 1:33.784 +1.618 11:50:18.228
8 1:32.577 +0.411 11:51:50.805
9 1:32.166 11:53:22.971
(79) Rune Debel
1 11:40:16.415
2 1:32.771 11:41:49.186
3 1:35.377 +2.606 11:43:24.563
4 1:33.243 +0.472 11:44:57.806
5 1:34.343 +1.572 11:46:32.149
6 2:13.183 +40.412 11:48:45.332
7 1:34.501 +1.730 11:50:19.833
8 1:33.121 +0.350 11:51:52.954
9 1:33.041 +0.270 11:53:25.995
(500) Lucas Christiansen
1 11:40:01.765
2 1:28.937 +0.797 11:41:30.702
3 1:29.932 +1.792 11:43:00.634
4 1:29.301 +1.161 11:44:29.935
5 1:28.927 +0.787 11:45:58.862
6 2:36.245 +1:08.105 11:48:35.107
7 1:28.140 11:50:03.247
(38) David Wrangefors
1 11:39:59.162
2 1:28.921 11:41:28.083
(9) Henrik Lilja
1 11:40:05.621
2 1:33.371 11:41:38.992
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